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Batar byggda i Gréndal, registrerade i KSSS & SXK 1919-1935*

Motorjakter
Nr Namn
107 Amie
466 Bellis
416 Beth
308 Biggan/ Sif
411 Biss/Vera
91 Bo
489  Britt
179 Carinall
426 Chester
26 Clyde
657 Ebbs
83 E'brit
367 Elge
395 Eol
79 Ergo
306 Erna
309 Esse
199 Eva
622 Eva
278 Eva
239 Fix
199 Gaj
449 Indra
175 Jazz
201 Lakmé
SXK Lissy
344 Lycho/Lycko
69 Maj i
245 Mim
SXK Moana
SXK Mon
495 Masen
172 Olle
413 Rask
SXK Rex
309 Runar
290 Sirene
197 Squaw
177  Styr
304 Svan
289 Sylvia
605 Tina
SXK Vebes
SXK Vera
576 Vagen
629 "X"

195 Akis

l.6.a
7,90
7,90
11,00
7,70
7,50
7,50
8,00
7,30
9,50
9,35
7,80
8,50
7,60
8,00
7,50
7,50
7,40
7,50
7,50
11.00
7,40
8,00
8,25
7,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,75
9,20
6,00
9,25
8,50
7,50
8,15
7,60
7,60
7,00
8,40

7,50
7,50
9,25
7,50
7,60
8,00
7,50
7,50

Bredd Motorstyrka

1,60
1,60
2,10
1,70
1,60
1,70
1,70
1,50
2,10
1,80
1,70
1,70
1,75
1,60
1,40
1,70
1,70
2.10
1,70
1,44
1,85
1,70
1,78
1,75
1,70
1,90
1,65
1,75
1,88
1,70
1,75
1,65
1,65

1,70

1,60

1,85
1,70
1,70
2,40
1,65
1,65

10, B
10, B
16,B
6-8
, B

10 hk
12,B

5

24, B
8/10 univ
12/16 cont
25-30
5B

10,B

10 hk

5B
10,B
10-12,B
5B

8

12,B
5H

5/7, penta
17

5

5

Byggn.ar
1920
1920
1923
1924
1917
1922
1922
1929
1923
1916/24
1920
1924

1924
1916
1923
1921
1917
1917
1923
1921
1920
1926
1923
1923
1927
1925
1919
1920
1926
1919
1929
1921
1925
1916
1916
1923
1917
1924
1914
1923
1920
1919
1922
1920
1919
1919

Konstruktor

C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson
Ruben Ostlund
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson
C G Pettersson

C G Pettersson

W:m J. Hana J:or

C Jansson
C G Pettersson
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Varv / Ort
Gréndal
Gréndal
Nya Varvet, Gréndal
Gréndal
Grondals varf, Lilieholmen
Gréndal

Hj Jansson, Grdndal

. Janson, Gréndal

Grondal

Nya Varvet, Stockholm (1924)
Hj Janssons Varv, Gréndal

Hj Jansson, Grdndal

Jansson, Grondal

Grondal

Sdderberg & Jansson, Stockholm
Grondal

Hj Jansson, Grdndal
Sdderberg & Jansson, Gréndal
Janssons Varf, Grondal
Grondal

Hj Jansson, Gréndal

Grondal

Jansson, Grondal

Janssons Batvarv, Grondal
Jansson, Grondal

Nya Varvet, Gréndal

Janssons Varv, Gréndal
Grondal

Jansson, Grondal

Nya Varvet, Gréndal

Jansson, Grondal

Jansson, Grondal

Janssons Varf, Grondal
Jansson, Grondal

Hj Jansson, Grdndal
Soderberg & Jansson, Gréndal
Grondals Varv

Janssons Batvarf, Grondal
Grondal

Sdderberg & Jansson, Gréndal
Grondal

Grondal

Groéndals Varv

Grondals Varv

Jansson, Grondal

Grondal

Grondal

*Kéllor: KSSS 8rsbécker 1919-1935, SXK 8rsbécker 1924-1935
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